MRF Tyres Queensland Rally Championship Junior 2017 Pointscore

Position Driver Wowan | Manumbar Imbil Benarkin WRC To.tal Ga.p to Gap. to Position | Points
Points First Previous
1 Brayden Wilson 20 16 20 20 25 101 0 0 1st 25
2 Wayne Morton 25 25 25 25 0 100 -1 -1 2nd 20
3 Morgan Douglas 20 20 -81 -80 3rd 16
4th 13
Position Co-Driver Wowan | Manumbar Imbil Benarkin WRC Total Gap to Gap to Sth 11
Points First Previous 6th 9
1 Megan Benson 20 25 25 25 0 95 0 0 7th 7
2 Ryan Preston 25 20 25 70 -25 -25 8th 5
3 Morgan Douglas 20 20 -75 -50 9th 3
4 Mikayla Macdonald 16 16 -79 -4 10th 1
5 Jennifer Garth 13 13 -82 -3 or more 1
MRF Tyres Queensland Novice Rally Series 2017 Pointscore
Position Driver Wowan | Manumbar Imbil Benarkin WRC To‘tal Ga.p to Gap. to
Points First Previous
1 Ryan Williams 25 25 20 25 95 0 0
2 Cameron Henry 25 20 25 0 70 -25 -25
3 Ray Lucas 20 20 16 0 56 -39 -14
4 Neil Woolley 16 16 -79 -40
5 Ben Crisp 13 13 -82 -57
Position Co-Driver Wowan | Manumbar Imbil Benarkin WRC To‘tal Ga.p to Gap. to
Points First Previous
=1 [Michelle Van Der Wilk 25 20 25 0 70 0 0
= Mikayla Macdonald 25 25 20 70 0 0
3 Kevin O'Conor 20 16 0 36 -34 -34
4 Jennifer Garth 16 16 -54 -20
5 Justin Northage 13 13 -57 -57
MRF Tyres Queensland Clubman Rally Series 2017 Pointscore
Position Driver Wowan | Manumbar Imbil Benarkin WRC To‘tal Ga.p to Gap. to
Points First Previous
1 Brad Hurford 25 25 16 25 20 111 0 0
2 Jesse Hietman 16 13 20 0 49 -62 -62
3 Conor Oldham 20 20 0 40 -71 -9
4 Anthony Tanzer 13 25 38 -73 -2
5 Steve Allmark 25 25 -86 -13
Position Co-Driver Wowan | Manumbar Imbil Benarkin WRC To‘tal Ga.p to Gap. to
Points First Previous
1 Dominic Corkeron 25 16 25 20 86 0 0
2 Grant Burisch 16 20 0 36 -50 -50
n/a Ray Priest 25 Entered QRC (3rd Entered QRC | Entered QRC 25 -61 -11
3 Chloe Tanzer 25 25 -61 0
n/a |Jenna Bulmer 20 Entered QRC 20 -66 -5
=4 Morgan Douglas 20 20 -66 0
=4 [Chris Miller 25 25 -61 5
5 Lee Wilson 13 13 -73 -7




